
  workshops with Child Care Resources 

Register on NJCCIS.com 

3301 C Route 66, Neptune, NJ 07753 

732-918-9901   www.ccrnj.org 

Date Training Title Event ID# Time Location 

Tuesday, March 4 Classroom Materials (ITERS-3) 143140 12:30-2:30pm Zoom 

Wednesday, March 5 Assessing Children 143141 12:00-2:00pm Zoom 

Wednesday, March 5 First Aid/CPR/AED Contact Kelly @kacanfora@ccrnj.org  5:00-9:00pm CCR 

Thursday, March 6 Birth to Three Early Learning Standards: Domain 4 141746 6:30-8:30pm Zoom 

Tuesday, March 11 FCC/FFN Orientation Contact Courtney@ ext 132 to register 11:00am-2:00pm CCR 

Wednesday, March 12 Birth to Three Early Learning Standards: Domain 5 141747 6:30-8:30pm Zoom 

Thursday, March 13 Building Partnerships with Parents 144480 6:30-8:30pm Zoom 

Tuesday, March 18 First Aid/CPR/AED Contact Kelly @kacanfora@ccrnj.org  5:00-9:00pm CCR 

Wednesday, March 19 Director’s Corner 144481 12:00-1:00pm Zoom 

Wednesday, March 19 Marketing Your Family Child Care Business (FCC ONLY) 144482 6:30-8:30pm CCR 

Tuesday, March 25 Keeping Infants Safe in Child Care 144484 6:30-8:30pm Zoom 

Wednesday, March 26 Teacher’s Corner 144485 7:00-8:00pm Zoom 

Wednesday, March 26 FCC/FFN Orientation Contact Courtney@ ext 132 to register 5:00-8:00pm Zoom 

http://www.njccis.com
http://www.ccrnj.org

